WESCON CONTROLS
REMOTE VALVE CONTROL SYSTEMS
2
WESCON'S REMOTE VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
Wescon's Remote Valve Control
Wescon's Remote Valve Control (RVC) has been
engineered to place versatility in the hands of the
installer. Wescon's center locking feature, thumb

"C" Travel
2 - Which Cable Fits Your Application?
Remote Valve Control Cable Part Number Codes
X X X
Part Number "A" "B" Travel "C"
40 Series .75 5.13 (2" Travel)/6.13 (3" Travel) .44
60 Series .87 5.56 (2" Travel)/6.56 (3" Travel) .56
Part Number "A" "B" "C" Travel "D"
40 Series .50 Dia .56 Dia 4.50 (2" Travel)/5.50 (3" Travel) .44
60 Series .58 Dia .75 Dia 4.88 (2" Travel)/5.88 (3" Travel) .56
"C"
"D"
18
2 - Which Cable Fits Your Application?
Wescon Recommends Their Exclusive Cable Series for Use with Mini Remote Valve Controls
If your load requirement is in excess of 100 lbs, please contact your Wescon sales representative.
Style 1 - RVC Head Adapter with Connection Kit Attachment Fitting (5M1361-XXXX)(use with Mini RVC only)
CL
CL
X
STYLE
1 = RVC Head Adapter with Connection Kit Attachment Fitting
2 = RVC Head Adapter with Bulkhead Swivel Fitting
3 = RVC Head Adapter with Grooved Swivel Fitting
CONDUIT TYPE & COLOR
HDPE, Black
5M X XXX-
CONDUIT SERIES
Contiguous Long Lay
CORE
.125 Dia 1 x 19 Armor Wrap
Designation for Mini Remote
Valve Control (RVC)
PACKAGING
B = Bulk
I = Individual
LENGTH
(1.00 " Increments)
3 6 1
.50 Dia
.62 Dia
.50
Specify ±.31
3/4-16 UNF-2A 1/4-28UNF-2A
2.62
2.00
Fully Ext
Style 2 - RVC Head Adapter with Bulkhead Swivel Fitting (5M2361-XXXX)(use with Mini RVC only)
.63 Dia.62 Dia
.75
Specify ±.31
5/8-18 UNF-2A
1/4-28UNF-2A
.75
7.13
Fully Ext
Style 3 - RVC Head Adapter with Grooved Swivel Fitting (5M3361-XXXX)(use with Mini RVC only)
.50 Dia.62 Dia
.35 Dia
Specify ±.31
.18 R 1/4-28UNF-2A
.50
6.50
Fully Ext
.56 Dia
Mini Remote Valve Control Cable Part Number Code
.35 Dia
.35 Dia
19
07-0006-01 - RVC Mounting Bracket
• Made to Accommodate:
  (1) Single Axis RVC or
  (1) Dual Axis RVC
• Fasteners not Included
3.09 Single Axis
4.69 Dual Axis
(Installed Dimension)
3.00
.33 Dia Hole
(Typ)
07-0004-01
Single RVC Tower Assy Kit
• Made to Accommodate:
  (1) Single Axis RVC
• Kit Includes Assembly Hardware and Instructions
07-0004-02
Dual RVC Tower Assy Kit
• Made to Accommodate:
  (2) Single Axis RVC or
  (1) Dual Axis RVC
• Kit Includes Assembly Hardware
 and Instructions
07-0004-03 - Triple RVC Tower Assy Kit
• Made to Accommodate:
  (3) Single Axis RVC or
  (1) Dual Axis RVC and (1) Single
  Axis RVC
• Kit Includes Assembly Hardware and Instructions
2.003.15
.34 Dia Hole
(4 pls)
2.00
4.98
.34 Dia Hole (4 pls)
2.00
7.08
.34 Dia Hole
(4 pls)
7.75
7.75 7.75
3 - Select Your Mounting System
20
3 - Select Your Mounting System
07-0004-04 - Quad RVC Tower Assy Kit
• Made to Accommodate:
  (4) Single Axis RVC or
  (1) Dual Axis RVC and (2) Single Axis RVC or
  (2) Dual Axis RVC
• Kit Includes Assembly Hardware and Instructions
2.00
9.18
.34 Dia Hole (4 pls)
07-0004-05 - Quint RVC Tower Assy Kit
• Made to Accommodate:
  (5) Single Axis RVC or
  (1) Dual Axis RVC and (3) Single Axis RVC or
  (2) Dual Axis RVC and (1) Single Axis RVC
• Kit Includes Assembly Hardware and Instructions
2.00
11.31
.34 Dia Hole
(4 pls)
7.75
7.75
21
3 - Select Your Mounting System